

Khamesh Chand Beakta vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP no. 3445 of 2023

11.06.2024 Present: Ms. Pooja Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. Ravinder Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

List on **13.6.2024**.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

11th June, 2024
(kck)

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge