

Khamesh Chand Beakta vs. State of H.P.

CWP No. 3445 of 2023

28.11.2024 Present: Mr. Ravinder Singh Chandel, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Anup Rattan, A.G with Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta, Addl. A.G and Mr. Sidharth Jalta, Dy. A.G for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on 2nd January, 2025, when the fresh status report along-with the time schedule, within which the posts are to be filled in, be filed by the respondent-State.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Acting Chief Justice

November 28, 2024
(naveen)

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge