

Item No. D-5

Khamesh Chand Beakta vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No. 3445 of 2023

02.01.2025

Present:

Mr. Ravinder Singh Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Addl. A.G., for the respondents.

Court time is over. List on 7.4.2025.

(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

2nd January, 2025
(kck)